PACE5000 E &
PACE6000 E
Modular Pressure Controllers
Speed and Accuracy. No Compromises.
Applications and Industries
Laboratory, manufacturing, R&D and Calibration
applications in:
•	 Aerospace, Defence and Space

PACE5000 E & PACE6000 E  ।
6
Ordering information
Please state the following (where applicable)
1. PACE chassis
•	 PACE5000E	 Single Pressure Controller Chassis
•	 PACE6000E	 Dual Pressure Controller Chassis
2. PACE chassis – options
The range of optional features includes:
•	 Leak test 		  Automatically measures leak rates in the desired units/minute or units/second
•	 Burst test 		  For testing the pressure rupture point
•	 GPIB option		  Expansion card to enable GPIB communication
•	 Test Program		  Write and Save numerous test programs
•	 Aeronautical		  Allows for the test and calibration of aeronautical instruments
(PACE6000 E only)	 Aero 55,000 Ft / 650 knots
					     Aero 75,000 ft / 1000 knots
3. PACE chassis – mains lead
Choose one from this list:
•	 Mains lead IEC-UK plug
•	 	 Mains lead IEC-Japan plug
•	 Mains lead IEC-EU plug
•	 Mains lead IEC-USA plug
•	 	 Mains lead IEC-South Africa/India plug
•	 Mains lead IEC-China plug
•	 Mains lead IEC-Australia/New Zealand plug
4. Instrument Set Up
Please state area of use for instrument set up:
•	 Europe
•	 North America
•	 Japan
•	 Asia
•	 Rest of world
•	 Malaysia
5. Country of Use
Please state country of use
6. Country Marking
Supports specific product compliance labelling:
•	 Standard Compliance Marking
•	 South Korea
PACE5000 E & PACE6000 E  ।
7
7. PACE control module – pressure range
•	 PACE5000E	 Single Pressure Controller Chassis
•	 PACE6000E	 Dual Pressure Controller Chassis